Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 8

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank& SummaryOnly=true

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

092002 Permanent PBT
0941 Manager VI

Eligible List Score Report

0941 Aviation & Parking Management Director

5/1/2019 Cert Rule:

Rule of the List

5/2/2019 Inspection End: 5/8/2019
Clerically Amended on 05/01/2019

Final Score

930
919
863
842
841
840
817
805

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
Airport

6 Months
5/9/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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